HLM Industrial Hexacopter

The ASW Heavy Lift Multirotor (HLM) Hexacopter provides redundancy on multiple

subsystems and boasts operational up-time unsurpassed by other drones on the

market. The HLM Hex is capable of flights nearing 1 hour, providing the flight times

needed to complete truly industrial missions and deliver heavy payloads reliably.

Key Drone Features

v~ High Endurance

v~ Heavy Lift Tested

v~ NDAA Compliant Builds
v~ Modular Design

v

Autonomous

Pricing Estimation

ASW Drones are manufactured in the USA

and engineered for your specific mission.

Typical HLM Hex Investment Range:

$32,999 - $64,999 E

To learn more and -t
order your custom drone = .
visit our website today - g

aerosystemswest.com

Ready to Fly ‘ NDAA Compliant Configurations

o

bl

Mission-Driven Engineering™

Hover Endurance (Minutes)

60

)

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

Adaptable Mission Configurations Number of Motors 6
| | | | | | | | |
perfarmance Epvelgpe | 1 1| Total Diameter 1658 mm
I I I I I I I I I
T | | | | | | | | |
\ : : : : : : : : : Max Endurance 50+ Minutes
| | | | | | | | |
\ I I I I I I I I
6\ o Total Height 607 mm
N
I N e —— Total Clearance 430 mm
| | | | | | | |
N Modular Tray «
L L Avionics CubePilot * Redundant
I I \.\. I GNSS (RTK Ready)
| | | | | | | | |
o, Ye Typical Payload 0 - 20+ kg
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000
Typical Takeoff 24 - 45 kg

Payload Weight (kg)

Modular Format

Built In The USA




