## **HLM Industrial Hexacopter**

The ASW Heavy Lift Multirotor (HLM) Hexacopter provides redundancy on multiple subsystems and boasts operational up-time unsurpassed by other drones on the market. The HLM Hex is capable of flights nearing 1 hour, providing the flight times needed to complete truly industrial missions and deliver heavy payloads reliably.



## Mission-Driven Engineering™

## **Key Drone Features**

- ✓ High Endurance
- ✓ Heavy Lift Tested
- ✓ NDAA Compliant Builds
- ✓ Modular Design
- ✓ Autonomous

## **Pricing Estimation**

ASW Drones are manufactured in the USA and engineered for your specific mission.

Typical HLM Hex Investment Range:

\$32,999 - \$64,999

To learn more and order your custom drone visit our website today -

aerosystemswest.com



	Adaptable Mission Configurations		Nur
	60		
	55	Performance Envelope	To
	<b>9</b> 50		
	45		M
2	E 40		
2	35		
7	30		То
, ,	25		
	D 20		
	15		
	10		Ту
		0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000	Ту
		— Payload Weight (kg) ———	

Number of Motors	6	
Total Diameter	1658 mm	
Max Endurance	50+ Minutes	
Total Height	607 mm	
Total Clearance	430 mm	
Avionics	Modular Tray • CubePilot • Redundant GNSS (RTK Ready)	
Typical Payload	0 – 20+ kg	
Typical Takeoff	24 – 45 kg	